Bus

B Metro Purple snaaaasdasssu (3uav);Purple Line

Direction

MRT »11Ju;Mrt Tao Poon — MRT aaavuv'lw;Mrt Khlong
Bang Phai

16 stops

Open route schedule

MRT t»11)u;Mrt Tao Poon

MRT mosﬁau;Mrt Bang Son

MRT 'Nﬁa'.iw;Mrt Wong Sawang

MRT uﬂﬂ&muuﬁ;Mrt Yeak Tiwanon

MRT nsen99d15190udV;Mrt Ministry of Public Health
MRT Quésﬁ‘ﬁﬂﬁauumu%;Mﬂ Nonthaburi Civic Center
MRT u1vnseda;Mrt Bang Krasor

MRT wanuuny’ 1;Mrt Yeak Nonthaburi 1

MRT azwaunsziivinar;Mrt Phra Nang Klao Bridge
MRT ns:1;Mrt Sai Ma

MRT u195nuaaniag;Mrt Bang Rak Noi Tha It

MRT u193nuey;Mrt Bang Rak Yai

MRT u19wa:Mrt Bang Phlu

MRT suuanuivluey;Mrt Sam Yeak Bang Yai

MRT sianauvlviey;Mrt Talad Bang Yai

MRT aaau1v'lw;Mrt Khlong Bang Phai

Go to website

Route schedule

MRT 1511/u;Mrt Tao Poon — MRT aaavu1vlw;Mrt Khlong
Bang Phai

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: MRT t»11Ju;Mrt Tao Poon
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

& P oy Uiz
Tnns dusmsds 7
QRTIERTTERT] 4 =
uuiewdu | Uiulinaaan 4
5 ¥ Trey fala | TR 0.2:04
o uviianan Ll L =
N Deplund e 5 . thunaauas: Uinnso UAgElE
(RN [ i
s r
ol 2 i b D505
g0 dujadukna . ; i
. | UILFIRS WO u Loery
WA GHUW ) 3
trukaine u.2-1
udaion: FarEqE n A
LTRINSE thunasouTe z
Tunguo ] ;
L = s 3
diunasurau
(F=0 T = grd 4
s UULASaU
tudaibraae Unudausse vulnsiinda A 206
umns:ra 1 S0A55A I
, 3 iy Ui 10
tuuelp utolkay i o-le.Q
They tind \ 2:09
auLBikn L 4 ]
UTukinIadston uunus LA
Jo1. 2-07 A
T duLens T o

wuelaudas a iy
Ry st 10 TSR, URUSONOOUS:SH0S
BATEEGLITT L"l'luu'u'.yiﬁau
573UA hujoudss L -

i i M
daneunn ! - ral
- tunlns P nmr_;'.;} :
wis=guiauwa VNS 0 fondne
————— — UIUAWILEHDN i «--"':?{ i/ i
wE i
e L™ (TR ETS) ey
i —— - i 3 i
338 : -~ @ OpenStreetMap éontributors
- I & ¥

B Purple — Auaaaedarsssu (Hura);Purple Line BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Purple-2087037023-666556499
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Purple-2087037023-666556499
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Purple-2087037023-666556499

Direction

MRT Aaasuelw;Mrt Khlong Bang Phai — MRT tan1Ju;Mrt
Tao Poon

16 stops

Open route schedule

MRT aaa9u1v'lw;Mrt Khlong Bang Phai

MRT sa1auslviey;Mrt Talad Bang Yai

MRT suuanuieluey;Mrt Sam Yeak Bang Yai

MRT un9wag;Mrt Bang Phiu

MRT u195nuey;Mrt Bang Rak Yai

MRT v195nuaaniag;Mrt Bang Rak Noi Tha It

MRT ns:;Mrt Sai Ma

MRT axwmwssﬁioméﬂ;Mrt Phra Nang Klao Bridge
MRT wanuuny’ 1;Mrt Yeak Nonthaburi 1

MRT u1vynszda;Mrt Bang Krasor

MRT Fjuﬂswm‘suumu%;Mr’( Nonthaburi Civic Center
MRT nszns1d1s15akdy;Mrt Ministry of Public Health
MRT Lwﬂﬁamuﬁ;Mrt Yeak Tiwanon

MRT ’)\16:121’:;’1\‘!;Mr't Wong Sawang

MRT mosﬁau;Mrt Bang Son

MRT te11)u;Mrt Tao Poon

Route schedule

MRT Aaasuelw;Mrt Khlong Bang Phai — MRT tan1Ju;Mrt
Tao Poon

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: MRT ﬂammq”lr/i;Mrt Khlong Bang Phai
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

Purple Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mueang Nonthaburi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-Purple-2087037023-666556499

